
Supplier Subject Area Description Website

ABC Mouse Language Arts

subscription-based digital 
education program for 
children ages 2–8 abcmouse.com

Abe Books All https://www.abebooks.com/

A Brighter Child
General educational 
materials

Educational resources and 
supplies- homeschool focused www.abrighterchild.com

Acorn Naturalists Science
environmental science 
materials for all grades www.acornnaturalists.com

Activities For Learning Math
Right Start Math-elementary 
school level www.alabacus.com

AIMS Education 
Foundation Math and Science

Hands on Math and Science-
elementary school level www.aimsedu.org

Aleks Math https://www.aleks.com/

All About Learning Language Arts
https://www.allaboutlearningpress.
com/

Amazon Prime All smile.amazon.com
Barnes & Noble All https://www.barnesandnoble.com/

Blick Art Materials Art
Art supplies for all grade 
levels www.dickblick.com

Blossom and Root Curriculum https://blossomandroot.com/
Bookseller All https://www.thebookseller.biz/
Bookshark Language Arts https://www.bookshark.com/
BraveWriter Language Arts https://bravewriter.com/
BYU Foreign Language
Carolina Biological 
Supply Science

Science supplies-high school 
level www.carolina.com

DinoLingo Foreign Language https://dinolingo.com/



Supplier Subject Area Description Website

Discount School Supply
General educational 
materials General educational supplies www.discountschoolsupply.com

Easy Grammar Systems Language Arts
Grammar materials-Daily 
Grams www.easygrammar.com

Educators Publishing 
Service Language Arts

Literacy and intervention 
materials for grades K-8 www.eps.schoolspecialty.com

Evan-Moore
General educational 
materials

Educational materials for 
grades K-6 www.evan-moore.com

Flinn Scientific Science
Science supplies- high school 
level www.flinnsci.com

Flipped Math Math Online Math subscription

Fluenz Foreign Language
https://fluenz.
com/organization/homeschool/

Follett Educational 
Services Textbooks

Used textbooks for all subject 
areas and grade levels www.fes.follett.com

Glencoe McGraw Hill 
Education Textbooks K-12 textbooks www.mheonline.com
Growing With 
Grammar/JacKris 
Publishing Language Arts

Grammar, Spelling, and 
Writing materials www.growingwithgrammar.com

Handwriting Without 
Tears Language Arts

Handwriting curriculum for 
grades K-5 www.hwtears.com

History Unboxed https://www.historyunboxed.com/
Houghton-Mifflin 
Harcourt School 
Publishers Textbooks K-12 textbooks www.schooldirect.com
Home Science Tools Science Science supplies https://www.homesciencetools.com/
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Insect Lore Science

Hands on science for 
elementary grade levels-live 
insect kits www.insectlore.com

Institute For Excellence 
in Writing Language Arts

writing curriculum for all 
grade levels www.excellenceinwriting.com

IXL Math
math skills for pre-K to 12th 
grade IXL.com

Key Curriculum Press Math
Middle school and high 
school level math curriculum www.keypress.com

Lakeshore Learning
General educational 
materials

educational resources for 
elementary grades www.lakeshorelearning.com

Learning A-Z https://www.learninga-z.com/
Lexia Language Arts https://www.lexiacore5.com/
Logic of English Language Arts https://www.logicofenglish.com/

Math-U-See Math
complete K-12th grade Math 
curriculum www.mathusee.com

Mosdos Press Language Arts https://mosdospress.com/

Nasco Art/ Science
Science/ Arts and crafts 
supplies- all grades www.enasco.com

Office Depot School supplies school supplies  www.officedepot.com
Origo

Pearson Education Textbooks
textbooks and resources for 
all grade levels www.pearsonschool.com

Quality Science Labs Science
science supplies for middle 
school and high school www.qualitysciencelabs.com

Rainbow Resource All https://www.rainbowresource.com/
Reading Eggs Language Arts https://readingeggs.com/
Rightstart Math Math https://rightstartmath.com/
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School Specialty
General educational 
materials

school supplies and materials 
for all grade levels www.schoolspecialty.com

Singapore Math Math https://www.singaporemath.com/
Studies Weekly Social Studies https://www.studiesweekly.com/

Teaching Textbooks Math

Math curriculum on CD-Rom 
for elementary and high 
school grades www.teachingtextbooks.com

Timberdoodle https://timberdoodle.com/
The Young Scientists 
Club Science

Science kits for elementary 
grades www.theyoungscientistsclub.com

Udemy Math Online Math curriculum https://www.udemy.com/

Wieser Educational
General educational 
materials

Motivational and intervention 
materials for all grade levels www.wiesereducational.com

Yay Math Math https://www.yaymath.org/

Zaner-Bloser Language Arts
Language arts materials for 
grades K-8 www.zaner-bloser.com

*This is a list of some of our most commonly used curriculum and materials vendors for informational use only. This is not a 
complete list of all vendors approved by Forest Charter School. Please contact your ST for more details.


